FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
POR ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Glenn Brown 2706 Dayton St. Klamathralls, CR97603	Vol. MO5 Page 39017
Klamathralls CR97603 Glenn Brown Betty L. Vetkas	
Signature St. Klarnath Falls OK Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	A760E SPACE
2706 Dayton St.	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Recorded 05/26/05 <u>る.35 p.</u> m Vol M05 Pg <u>る9の77</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk
2706 Daylon St. Klainate Palls, OR 97603	Fee \$ 2100 # of Pgs 1
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Glenn Brown
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	er stated, does hereby grant, hargain, sell and convey unto Glevin Brown Of Survivors, essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, heredny way appertaining, situated in Klayna the County,
The Southerly 55 feet of	Lot 8, Block 7, PLEASANT VIEW
TRACTS, according to the	Official plat thereof on file in
the office of the Clarko	of Klamath County, Oregon.
	is document is being recorded as an comodation only. No information
co _l	ntained herein has been verified. Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (P), it In construing this deed, where the context so reco	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$\frac{13}{13}\frac{13}{13}\frac{13}{13}\frac{11}{11}\frac{11}{11}\frac{10}{11}\text{ However, the rty or value given or promised which is }\square part of the Athe whole (indicate f not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	is and to individuals. It is instrument on $\frac{920,2005}{100}$; if ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	40 03
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESITHIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	IND REGU- E PERSON IE APPRO- IVED USES IR FOREST
STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a	ty of Klamath)ss. acknowledged before me on May 26, 2005
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on,
as	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Sant IN Tonto
JANET L. MONTI NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 387355	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 12-3-08